12 Georgetown News-Graphic

(lassifieds

Tuesday, July 15,2025

Want your business to
stand out? Try our...

K'. th’ b,

-l

Business & Service

DIRECTORY

4 weeks - $74 8 weeks - $136

12 weeks - $192

24 weeks - $372
52 weeks - $702

www.news-graphic.com

Public Notice

Public Notice

Public Notice

Public Notice

News-Graphic

Cull 502.863.1111

T

urn your dutter into cash with the dassifieds.

3 day rate includes FREE header and
border for your ad.

Both prices includes up to 20 words. Each additional
word is $0.15 per word. Ads must be prepaid.

Ex

Border - $2 - A ttehtion Getter- $3

wis

1

Rain Insurance - $2
Yard Sale Stickers - $2

NeWs-Graphic

Your ad will appear in print & online.

Place your ad online
News-Graphic.com

Purchase Fire Stacks from the News-Graphic to help
start fires in your fireplace or firepit. These bundles
contain approximately 25 old newspapers.

Only $6.00 per bundle.

\ews
Graphic

to pick them up.

STOP BY OUR OFFICE
Monday-Friday from 9:00am-4:00pm

Stay connected to

your community.
Get access to the top news stories in

Scott County

via print, web and mobile.

BREAKING NEWS « EDUCATION
OBITUARIES « GOVERNMENT
SPORTS « LOCAL INTEREST
ENTERTAINMENT

Postal Delivery

Subscribe « Advertise « Renew

1481 Cherry Blossom Way
Georgetown « 502-863-1111

NEWS-GRAPHIC.COM/SUBSCRIBE

\ews
braphic

)
\

15553
15558
16038
16121
16133
16170
16269
16278
16318
16416
16646
16647
16693
16707
16911
16912
16961
16987
17013
17046
17048
17144
17156
17375
17486
17535
17679
17778
17780
17826
17827
17838
17839
17840
17841
17852
17856
17871
18008
18011
18012
18013
18014

18185
18226
18421

18518
18579
18681
18682
18693
18696
18738
18757
18758
18882
18891
18996
18997
18998
18999
19000
19001
19099
19106
19160
19197
19346
19335
19521
19522
19545
19551
19554
19556
19560

19831
19923

2024R
2024R
2024R
2024P
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024P
2024P
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024P
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R

2024R
2024R
2024R

2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R
2024R

2024R
2024R

LOWRY, TONYA

MAGNUS HOME BUILDERS LLC
MAHAFFEY, JAMES & JUDY MAHAFFEY
MARIOS AUTO REPAIR LLC
MARKS, HATTIE

MARSTON, CALVERT DEE
MARSTON, MARY ASHLEE
MARTIN, RONALD & LORA
MARTINEZ, GEOVANI
MARTINEZ, OSIEL

MARTINEZ, VICTOR

MASSEY, HELEN

MATA, HORACIO

MCDONALD, LEE

MCDOWELL, LARA

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM A
MCNAMEE, GREG L

MELBO LLC

MENDEZ, ARTURO

MENDOZA, FABIAN

MERIDIAN LEASING CORP 10501472
MITCHELL, CAMPBELL ESTATE
MORA, UCARIO

MORALES, ADELAIDA
MORALES, JUVENILA

MORRIS, MIKE & DIANA

MULLEN, MARCUS J & RILEY
MULLIGAN, MARK & JANIE

NICHOLS, LEE ERNEST

NOOCHI VARNER BASEBALL

NORRIS, MARK

NUTTER, LIZZIE HEIRS

OHAIR, MARCELLA K &

OJEDA, PAOLA

OLVERA, VICTOR

OSBURN, KEITH A & RHONDA L
PAINT MASTERS LLC

PAINTED PONIES LLC

PANTOJA, RAFAEL

PAREDES, ROJAS JOSE

PAYTON, KRISTOPHER & KIMBERLY R
PAYTON, ROBERT & ALMA

PELAYO, YARIBETH

PENDERGRASS, TOM & NORA
PENNINGTON, ANDREW J & RACHEL
PEREZ, ALICIA

PEREZ, JENNIFER

PESCOR, VELERIA F & KASEY R PES
PETERS, JEFFREY WAYNE & HEATHER
POLLAK, KAREN ELISE

POWELL, DEBBIE & TIM STONE
PRATER, LEESON

PU, JULIO IXCOTOYAC

QUINTARD, MARK & AMANDA QUINTAR
QUIROZ, JOSE

R K P HOSPITALITY LLC

R KP HOSPITALLITY LLC

RADCLIFFE, JOHN S & MEGHAN WULS
RADCLIFFE, JOHN S & MEGHAN WULS
RADCLIFFE, JOHN SCOTT & MEGHAN
RADGOWSKI, JOHN & ALICE

RAGLIN, BENNIE O JR

RAGLIN, JOHN & SUSIE

RAINS, AUDREY LIFE ESTATE &

RAY, JAMES AARON

RAY, JOSEPH & BARBARA

RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE

RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE

RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE

RENDEROS, VERONICA
REYES, JUAN
RIFFLE, MONTE & JESSICA

ROARK, TRACEY & KERRY

ROBEY, ELZA C

RODREGIS, LORI

RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO & JORGELINA
RODRIGUEZ, ROSAS EDUARDO & SALV
RODRIGUEZ, SALVADORE & EDUARDO
ROGUE, MANUEL

ROMAGNOLI, JORGELINA
ROMAGNOLI, JORGELINA

RUELAS, MERCEDES

RUIZ, ALEJANDRINO

S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC
S JA PROPERTIES LLC

SAMUELS, WILL

SANCHEZ, JUAN

SANTANA, MARIA

SAUCEDO, LUIS

SCOTT COUNTY LODGING INC
SCOTT, AUSTIN RAY

SHADY HILLS DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
SHADY HILLS DEVELOPMENT CO LLC
SHANNON, ZACHORY

SHARP, ALLEN

SHARP, BRANDON

SHARP, CASEY

SHARP, DOUG

SIDNEY, ELLA ESTATE
SIMPSON, WILLIAM & TONI

126 LAURIE LN

100 CASS DR

217 GEMINI TRL

550 DELAPLAIN

176 STONETOWN RD
PEA RIDGE RD

2218 WOODLAKE RD
2140 CINCINNATI PIKE
234 SUNDOWN DR
134 ROBIN RD

124 ROBIN RD

PIKE ST

124 LEE LN

2140 CINCINNATI PIKE
34 RENO DR

3352 FRANKFORT RD
162 LOCUST FORK RD
1166 DEGARIS MILL RD
162 ALAMO DR

143 MULHOLLAND DR
102 TRIPORT RD
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR
121 DALE DR

90 LARADO DR

154 ALAMO DR

1191 LISLE RD

105 PEMBERLEY COVE LN
6245 CINCINNATI PIKE

128 MIDLAND AVE

115 ETTER LANE

1243 PARIS PIKE

PIKE ST

4646 OWENTON RD

103 NANCY LN

109 NANCY LN

793 CANEY CREEK RD

253 ANDERSON RD

106 STERLING DR

64 RENO DR

265 FRISCO DR

100 EARLS WAY

436 MAIN AVE

104 ROBIN RD

118 SNAFFLE TRL

3804 LEANING OAK RD

117 DALE DR

4 TAHOE DR

1321 DORCHESTER DR

OLD WOLF WAY

106 CREEKSIDE DR

37 RENO DR

228 MADDOX ST

57 RENO DR

6177 CINCINNATI PIKE

118 ROBIN RD

385 CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY
CHERRY BLOSSOM SPUR
1900 WOODLAKE RD
WOODLAKE RD

WOODLAKE RD

2404 FRANKFORT RD

ZION HILL LN

44 ZION HILL LN

262 FINNELL PIKE

554 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
544 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
545 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
YOUNG ST

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR

114 LEE LN
221 SUNDOWN DR
805 MOJAVE TRL

3070 STAMPING GROUND RD
307 YOUNG ST

804 N HAMILTON ST

104 DEVIN DR

WHITE OAK RD

1401 WHITE OAK RD

222 SUNDOWN DR
BARBARA BLVD 133-139
BARBARA BLVD 141-147
107 MULHOLLAND DR
230 SUNDOWN DR

111 DANCERS IMAGE DR
107 RICHFIELDS AVE
121 LOVETT PARK LN
105 COPPERFIELD LN
131 RICHFIELDS AVE
3160 MAIN ST
STONETOWN RD

164 ROBIN RD

96 LARADO DR

267 FRISCO DR

260 TIGER WAY

421 COPPAGE RD

104 AFFINITY DR

102 AFFINITY DR

217 MARKHAM DR

804 N HAMILTON ST

804 N HAMILTON ST

804 N HAMILTON ST

804 N HAMILTON ST

617 MAIN AVE
690 FINNELL PIKE

170-20-082.000
189-20-180.066
160-30-103.000

037-00-040.000
023-00-017.000
023-00-006.000
162-10-002.025
194-30-071.000
170-20-041.000
170-20-050.000
177-00-129.000
170-20-083.000
162-10-002.012
194-30-046.000
062-00-081.002
038-00-074.000
165-40-065.000
194-30-022.000
194-10-031.000

166-20-366.000
170-40-026.000
194-30-060.000
194-30-062.000
170-40-031.012

245-00-006.003
155-00-027.000
166-40-065.000

190-30-018.009
177-00-080.000
018-00-012.000
170-40-049.000
170-40-040.000
029-00-002.000

194-30-157.001
194-30-122.000
194-10-013.000
166-20-271.000
170-40-014.000
164-40-007.034
096-00-006.000
170-40-033.000
194-30-084.000
168-40-119.000
139-20-174.056
063-00-046.000
194-30-026.000
167-20-277.005
194-30-112.000
155-00-023.000
170-20-053.000
162-20-002.000

023-00-042.000
023-00-042.003
023-00-042.001
113-10-006.000
092-00-040.000
092-00-008.000
240-00-006.000
166-20-291.000
166-20-312.000
166-20-334.000
166-20-249.000
166-20-376.000

170-20-121.000
194-30-101.000
167-10-246.000

039-00-015.001
166-20-199.000
166-20-181.008
062-00-020.000
024-00-049.000
024-00-051.000
194-30-086.000
190-30-086.000
190-30-094.000
170-40-070.000
170-40-076.000
137-40-021.000
191-10-091.000
141-20-149.000
140-40-004.000
191-30-155.000
038-00-288.034
037-00-031.000
170-20-022.000
194-30-019.000
194-30-134.000
190-10-076.000
074-00-003.000
192-10-067.000
192-10-055.000
167-30-342.000
166-20-181.013
166-20-181.017
166-20-181.011
166-20-181.012

166-20-356.000
239-00-016.000

5430.64
568.29
69.73
1382.86
258.96
2114.92
317.70
134.85
89.57
174.99
185.29
241.27
130.45
105.46
1510.99
332.60
1696.60
155.87
591.83
96.37
406.24
163.18
80.73
120.05
861.41

3425.89
3954.70
222.10
1620.52
82.19
111.66
843.08
78.80
189.35
2348.74* Pending *
379.711
305.32
143.42
233.87
283.29
295.80
165.55
2612.04
532.16
89.57
207.29
3322.77
258.96
7569.43
219.03
119.05
121.33
1827.71
162.52
20915.13
12328.96
9478.54
56.74
2366.29
28142.34* Pending *
185.29
718.53
1281.97
406.24
799.52
406.24
332.60
406.24

130.82
167.45
3285.94

5267.15
1176.65* Pending *
93.48
3274.16
140.20
330.74
163.18
1032.29
1032.29
128.66
188.24
2984.00
2801.34
3131.29
2206.26
2801.34
110.18
141.12
74.81
126.39
145.56
14709.05
258.96
332.60
332.60
2444.90
93.48
82.19
89.57
86.22

332.60
4825.23



