## Want your business to stand out? Try our...

4 weeks - \$74 News-Graphic 8 weeks - \$136

24 weeks - \$372 12 weeks - \$192

52 weeks - \$702 Call 502.863.1111

> Yard Sale Stickers - \$2 Your ad will appear in print & online.

Place your ad online

Turn your clutter into cash with the classifieds.



News-Graphic News-Graphic.com



start fires in your fireplace or firepit. These bundles contain approximately 25 old newspapers. Only \$6.00 per bundle.



STOP BY OUR OFFICE Monday-Friday from 9:00am-4:00pm

to pick them up.



## **Stay connected to** your community. Get access to the top news stories in

**Scott County** via print, web and mobile.

> **OBITUARIES • GOVERNMENT SPORTS • LOCAL INTEREST ENTERTAINMENT**

**BREAKING NEWS • EDUCATION** 



1481 Cherry Blossom Way

**NEWS-GRAPHIC.COM/SUBSCRIBE** 

Georgetown • 502-863-1111



19556

19560

19831

19923

2024R

2024R

2024R

2024R

SIDNEY, ELLA ESTATE

SIMPSON, WILLIAM & TONI

SHARP, CASEY

SHARP, DOUG

804 N HAMILTON ST

**804 N HAMILTON ST** 

617 MAIN AVE

690 FINNELL PIKE

166-20-181.011

166-20-181.012

166-20-356.000

239-00-016.000

89.57

86.22

332.60

4825.23

Public Notice		e Public Notice	Public Notice		Public Notice
Bill#	YearType	Owner Name	Property Address	Map ID	Amount Due 7/1/202
13478	2024R	LOWRY, TONYA	126 LAURIE LN	170-20-082.000	197.07
13766 13771	2024R 2024R	MAGNUS HOME BUILDERS LLC MAHAFFEY, JAMES & JUDY MAHAFFEY	100 CASS DR 217 GEMINI TRL	189-20-180.066 160-30-103.000	5430.64 568.29
13943	2024P	MARIOS AUTO REPAIR LLC	550 DELAPLAIN		69.73
13948	2024R	MARKS, HATTIE	176 STONETOWN RD	037-00-040.000	1382.86
14039	2024R	MARSTON, CALVERT DEE	PEA RIDGE RD	023-00-017.000	258.96
14040 14101	2024R 2024R	MARSTON, MARY ASHLEE MARTIN, RONALD & LORA	2218 WOODLAKE RD 2140 CINCINNATI PIKE	023-00-006.000 162-10-002.025	2114.92 317.70
14120	2024R	MARTINEZ, GEOVANI	234 SUNDOWN DR	194-30-071.000	134.85
14125	2024R	MARTINEZ, OSIEL	134 ROBIN RD	170-20-041.000	89.57
14128	2024R	MARTINEZ, VICTOR	124 ROBIN RD	170-20-050.000	174.99
14170	2024R	MASSEY, HELEN	PIKE ST	177-00-129.000	185.29
14179 14454	2024R 2024R	MATA, HORACIO MCDONALD, LEE	124 LEE LN 2140 CINCINNATI PIKE	170-20-083.000 162-10-002.012	241.27 130.45
14479	2024R	MCDOWELL, LARA	34 RENO DR	194-30-046.000	105.46
14582	2024R	MCINTOSH, WILLIAM A	3352 FRANKFORT RD	062-00-081.002	1510.99
14694	2024R	MCNAMEE, GREG L	162 LOCUST FORK RD	038-00-074.000	332.60
14781	2024R	MELBO LLC	1166 DEGARIS MILL RD	165-40-065.000	1696.60
14797	2024R 2024R	MENDEZ, ARTURO MENDOZA, FABIAN	162 ALAMO DR 143 MULHOLLAND DR	194-30-022.000 194-10-031.000	155.87 591.83
14813	2024P	MERIDIAN LEASING CORP 10501472	102 TRIPORT RD	104 10 001.000	96.37
15086	2024R	MITCHELL, CAMPBELL ESTATE	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR	166-20-366.000	406.24
15279	2024R	MORA, UCARIO	121 DALE DR	170-40-026.000	163.18
15281	2024R	MORALES, ADELAIDA	90 LARADO DR	194-30-060.000	80.73
15282	2024R	MORALES, JUVENILA	154 ALAMO DR	194-30-062.000	120.05
15362	2024R	MORRIS, MIKE & DIANA	1191 LISLE RD	170-40-031.012	861.41
15553	2024R	MULLEN, MARCUS J & RILEY	105 PEMBERLEY COVE LN	245-00-006.003	3425.89
15558	2024R	MULLIGAN, MARK & JANIE	6245 CINCINNATI PIKE	155-00-027.000	3954.70
16038	2024R	NICHOLS, LEE ERNEST	128 MIDLAND AVE	166-40-065.000	222.10
16121	2024P	NOOCHI VARNER BASEBALL	115 ETTER LANE	465.77	1620.52
16133	2024R 2024R	NORRIS, MARK	1243 PARIS PIKE	190-30-018.009	82.19 111.66
16170 16269	2024R 2024R	NUTTER, LIZZIE HEIRS OHAIR, MARCELLA K &	PIKE ST 4646 OWENTON RD	177-00-080.000 018-00-012.000	111.66 843.08
16278	2024R 2024R	OJEDA, PAOLA	103 NANCY LN	170-40-049.000	78.80
16318	2024R	OLVERA, VICTOR	109 NANCY LN	170-40-040.000	189.35
16416	2024R	OSBURN, KEITH A & RHONDA L	793 CANEY CREEK RD	029-00-002.000	2348.74* Pendir
16646	2024P	PAINT MASTERS LLC	253 ANDERSON RD		379.71
16647	2024P	PAINTED PONIES LLC	106 STERLING DR	404 00 457 004	305.32
16693 16707	2024R 2024R	PANTOJA, RAFAEL PAREDES, ROJAS JOSE	64 RENO DR 265 FRISCO DR	194-30-157.001 194-30-122.000	143.42 233.87
16911	2024R	PAYTON, KRISTOPHER & KIMBERLY R	100 EARLS WAY	194-30-122.000	283.29
16912	2024R	PAYTON, ROBERT & ALMA	436 MAIN AVE	166-20-271.000	295.80
16961	2024R	PELAYO, YARIBETH	104 ROBIN RD	170-40-014.000	165.55
16987	2024R	PENDERGRASS, TOM & NORA	118 SNAFFLE TRL	164-40-007.034	2612.04
17013	2024R	PENNINGTON, ANDREW J & RACHEL	3804 LEANING OAK RD	096-00-006.000	532.16
17046 17048	2024R 2024R	PEREZ, ALICIA PEREZ, JENNIFER	117 DALE DR 4 TAHOE DR	170-40-033.000 194-30-084.000	89.57 207.29
17144	2024R	PESCOR, VELERIA F & KASEY R PES	1321 DORCHESTER DR	168-40-119.000	3322.77
17156	2024R	PETERS, JEFFREY WAYNE & HEATHER	OLD WOLF WAY	139-20-174.056	258.96
17375	2024R	POLLAK, KAREN ELISE	106 CREEKSIDE DR	063-00-046.000	7569.43
17486	2024R	POWELL, DEBBIE & TIM STONE	37 RENO DR	194-30-026.000	219.03
17535	2024R	PRATER, LEESON	228 MADDOX ST	167-20-277.005	119.05
17679 17778	2024R 2024R	PU, JULIO IXCOTOYAC  QUINTARD, MARK & AMANDA QUINTAR	57 RENO DR 6177 CINCINNATI PIKE	194-30-112.000 155-00-023.000	121.33 1827.71
17780	2024R	QUIROZ, JOSE	118 ROBIN RD	170-20-053.000	162.52
17826	2024R	R K P HOSPITALITY LLC	385 CHERRY BLOSSOM WAY	162-20-002.000	20915.13
17827	2024P	R K P HOSPITALLITY LLC	CHERRY BLOSSOM SPUR		12328.96
17838	2024R	RADCLIFFE, JOHN S & MEGHAN WULS	1900 WOODLAKE RD	023-00-042.000	9478.54
17839 17840	2024R 2024R	RADCLIFFE, JOHN S & MEGHAN WULS RADCLIFFE, JOHN SCOTT & MEGHAN	WOODLAKE RD WOODLAKE RD	023-00-042.003	56.74 2366.29
17841	2024R 2024R	RADGOWSKI, JOHN & ALICE	2404 FRANKFORT RD	113-10-006.000	28142.34* Pendi
17852	2024R	RAGLIN, BENNIE O JR	ZION HILL LN	092-00-040.000	185.29
17856	2024R	RAGLIN, JOHN & SUSIE	44 ZION HILL LN	092-00-008.000	718.53
17871	2024R	RAINS, AUDREY LIFE ESTATE &	262 FINNELL PIKE	240-00-006.000	1281.97
18008	2024R	RAY, JAMES AARON	554 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR		406.24
18011	2024R	RAY, JOSEPH & BARBARA	544 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR		799.52
18012 18013	2024R 2024R	RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE  RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE	545 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR YOUNG ST	166-20-334.000 166-20-249.000	406.24 332.60
18014	2024R	RAY, JOSEPH C TRUSTEE	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DR	166-20-376.000	406.24
18185	2024R	RENDEROS, VERONICA	114 LEE LN	170-20-121.000	130.82
18226	2024R	REYES, JUAN	221 SUNDOWN DR	194-30-101.000	167.45
18421	2024R	RIFFLE, MONTE & JESSICA	805 MOJAVE TRL	167-10-246.000	3285.94
18518	2024R	ROARK, TRACEY & KERRY	3070 STAMPING GROUND RD	039-00-015.001	5267.15
18579	2024R	ROBEY, ELZA C	307 YOUNG ST	166-20-199.000	1176.65* Pendi
18681	2024R	RODREGIS, LORI	804 N HAMILTON ST	166-20-181.008	93.48
18682	2024R	RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO & JORGELINA	104 DEVIN DR	062-00-020.000	3274.16
18693	2024R	RODRIGUEZ, ROSAS EDUARDO & SALV	WHITE OAK RD	024-00-049.000	140.20
18696	2024R	RODRIGUEZ, SALVADORE & EDUARDO	1401 WHITE OAK RD	024-00-051.000	330.74
18738 18757	2024R 2024R	ROGUE, MANUEL ROMAGNOLI, JORGELINA	222 SUNDOWN DR BARBARA BLVD 133-139	194-30-086.000 190-30-086.000	163.18
18758	2024R	ROMAGNOLI, JORGELINA	BARBARA BLVD 141-147	190-30-094.000	1032.29
18882	2024R	RUELAS, MERCEDES	107 MULHOLLAND DR	170-40-070.000	128.66
18891	2024R	RUIZ, ALEJANDRINO	230 SUNDOWN DR	170-40-076.000	188.24
18996	2024R	S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC	111 DANCERS IMAGE DR	137-40-021.000	2984.00
18997	2024R	S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC	107 RICHFIELDS AVE	191-10-091.000	2801.34
18998	2024R 2024R	S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC	121 LOVETT PARK LN	141-20-149.000	3131.29
18999 19000	2024R 2024R	S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC S F B PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC	105 COPPERFIELD LN 131 RICHFIELDS AVE	140-40-004.000 191-30-155.000	2206.26
19000	2024R 2024R	S J A PROPERTIES LLC	3160 MAIN ST	038-00-288.034	110.18
19099	2024R	SAMUELS, WILL	STONETOWN RD	037-00-031.000	141.12
19106	2024R	SANCHEZ, JUAN	164 ROBIN RD	170-20-022.000	74.81
19160	2024R	SANTANA, MARIA	96 LARADO DR	194-30-019.000	126.39
19197	2024R	SAUCEDO, LUIS	267 FRISCO DR	194-30-134.000	145.56
19346	2024R	SCOTT AUSTIN PAY	260 TIGER WAY	190-10-076.000	14709.05
19335	2024R	SCOTT, AUSTIN RAY	421 COPPAGE RD	074-00-003.000	258.96
19521 19522	2024R 2024R	SHADY HILLS DEVELOPMENT CO LLC SHADY HILLS DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	104 AFFINITY DR 102 AFFINITY DR	192-10-067.000 192-10-055.000	332.60 332.60
19522	2024R 2024R	SHANNON, ZACHORY	217 MARKHAM DR	192-10-055.000	2444.90
10010		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
19551	2024R	SHARP, ALLEN	804 N HAMILTON ST	166-20-181.013	93.48